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Judges
Referee Assistant Referee
Gordino, Angela Maia, Diogo
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controllers
Mihalache, Francisca SILVA, CARLA DTC Joana Cardoso
Santiago, Patricia Vidal, Sonia DTC1 - Ana Isabel Batista
Coelho, Filipa Aita, Tais DTC2 - Irina Kyleva
Santiago, Margarida Ferreira, Sandra STC - Vivien Silva
Pissarra, Catarina Araujo, Ana Claudia STC1 - André Ferreira
STC2 - Silvia Santos
Results
Pos Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Free Routine  Figures Total Dif.
1 OVARSINCRO: E 1 (DD: 2.1 | FM: 1.6) #507.257.256.75 650 23.8000 141.1833 88.4300 229.6133
MARIANA MARQUES MENDES E 2 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6-00 6.00 6.25 6.00 18.2500
(Competitor) (2014) E 3 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 650 5.75 5:56 6.00 5.75 17.5000
MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6.256.25 6-00 6:50 6.00  03.0833
(Competitor) (2014) E 5 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 6.50 6:25 6.50 6.25 19.2500
Synchronization -5.20
Elements total 76.6833
CH (FM: 1.2) 6-756.256.256.256:60  22.5000
P (FM: 1) 700 6.50 625 6.50 6.50 19.5000
T (FM: 1.2) 6.50 6.25 6.00 450 675  22.5000
Artistic Imp. total 64.5000
2 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE: E 1 (DD: 1.5| FM: 1.6) 6.00 5-75 5.75 6-50 6.50 14.6000 127.7500 85.2423 212.9923 16.6210
LARA FERREIRA SILVA (Competitor) E 2 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 5:50 5.75 6-00 6.00 17.5000
(2013) E 3 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 625 5.75 5:50 6.25 5.50 17.5000
LAURA GONCALVES CORTESAO E 4 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 6-00 5:25 5.75 5.75 17.2500
(Competitor) (2014) E 5 (DD: 1|FM: 0.5) 575525525550575  02.7500
Synchronization -4.60
Elements total 65.0000
CH (FM: 1.2) 6.25 725 6.50 6:00 6.00  22.5000
P (FM: 1) 6.25 25 6.25 545 6.75 19.2500
T (FM: 1.2) 5.757256.00 425 5.75  21.0000
Artistic Imp. total 62.7500
3 PORTINADO: E 1 (DD: 1.3 | FM: 1.6) 6.50 6-25 7.25 750 6.50 14.0400 117.9004 88.7429 206.6433 22.9700
SOFIA HENRIQUE FERNANDES E 2 (DD: 5.95 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 525 5.25 5.25 650 16.1146
(Competitor) (2014) E 3 (DD: 5.1 | FM: 0.5) 550 6.005.755.50 625  14.6625
LETICIA NEACSU (Competitor) E 4 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5.755.005.505.50 6:00  16.7500
(2014) E 5 (DD: 1|FM: 0.5) 5.755.505255756:25  02.8333
CAROLINA CALIXTO MARREIROS Synchronization -10.10
(Reserve) (2014) Elements total 54.3004
CH (FM: 1.2) 6.50 675 6.256:006.75  23.4000
P (FM: 1) 6.25 6-50 575 5.75 6.00 18.0000
T (FM: 1.2) 6.25 650 6.00 450 6.25  22.2000
Artistic Imp. total 63.6000
4 FOCA - CLUBE NATACAO DE E 1 (DD: 1.3 | FM: 1.6) 6:006.75 6.25 700 6.75 13.6933 -8.00 109.6933 88.8574 198.5507 31.0626
FELGUEIRAS : E 2 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 545 5.755.75 650 6.25 17.7500
LUANA CARVALHO MAGALHAES E 3 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 5:50 6.00 5.75 6.00 17.7500
(Competitor) (2014) E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6:255.755:506.006.25  03.0000
ANA GABRIELA BONIFACIO E 5 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.5) 5.75 5-50 5.50 5.50 6-00 16.7500
(Competitor) (2013) Synchronization -7.90
Elements total 61.0433
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.256:50 6.00 475 6.25  21.0000
P (FM: 1) 5.50 6-50 5.75 5:00 5.50 16.7500
T (FM: 1.2) 5.00 6-50 5.50 4:25 5.25 18.9000
Artistic Imp. total 56.6500
5 GESLOURES: E 1 (DD: 0.5 | FM: 1.6) 6:256.256:006.00 6.00  04.8667 92.3208 81.0531 173.3739 56.2394
LARA PAIVA JACINTO (Competitor) E 2 (DD: 4.05 | FM: 0.5) 6-50 6.25 5-#55.75 6.25 12.3188
(2014) E 3 (DD: 4.25 | FM: 0.5) 6.005.755:505.50 6256  12.2188
ANTONINA STRYZHAKOVA E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6-755.755:50 6.006.50  03.0417
(Competitor) (2013) E 5 (DD: 3.9 | FM: 0.5) 5:755.505.505.50 525  10.7250
Synchronization -8.30
Elements total 34.8708
CH (FM: 1.2) 6.256-756.005.25 475  21.0000
P (FM: 1) 6.25 675 5.75 5.25 5:00 17.2500
T(FM: 1.2) 5.50 675 5.25 5:00 5.25 19.2000
Artistic Imp. total 57.4500
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6 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE E 1 (DD: 1.1 | FM: 1.6) 5-755.255.50 450 5.75 09.6800 72.6717 81.7790 154.4507 75.1626
NATACAO : E 2 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 5:255.75 625 5.75 6.25 09.0229
MARIA INES MARTINS (Competitor)  E 3 (DD: 3.7 | FM: 0.5) 5:25 5.50 5.50 5.25 650 10.0208
(2013) E 4 (DD: 3.05 | FM: 0.5) 5.255.255.005.256.25  08.0063
JOANA MARTINS METROGOS E 5 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 5.50 5:00 5.50 5.75 600 02.7917
(Competitor) (2014) Synchronization -21.60
Elements total 17.9217
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.50 625 6.25 5:00 5.00 20.1000
P (FM: 1) 5.50 650 5.25 475 5.00 15.7500
T (FM: 1.2) 5.25 625 6.00 4-25 4.50 18.9000
Artistic Imp. total 54.7500
7 CONDEIXA AQUA CLUBE: E 1 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 4.25 4-00 4.00 5.00 550 01.1042 38.8000 69.3218 108.1218 121.4915
LIA COUCEIRO GONCALVES E 2 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 4:25 4.25 4.255.00 5:50 01.1250
(Competitor) (2013) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 4.254.004.75350525  01.0833
FILIPA RIBEIRO BELEZA E 4 (DD: 0.3 | FM: 1.6) 5.00 4.75 525 3-50 4.75 02.3200
(Competitor) (2013) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 4.254.00 4503504.50  01.0625
BENEDITA MARTINS FIGUEIREDO  Synchronization -26.70
(Reserve) (2014) Elements total 00.0000
CH (FM: 1.2) 4.00 3-25 425 3.50 4.25 14.1000
P (FM: 1) 4.00 3-00 4-25 3.50 4.00 11.5000
T (FM: 1.2) 4-00 3-:00 4.00 3.00 4.00 13.2000
Artistic Imp. total 38.8000
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